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1

2

10

11

12

13

Date

21.04.2022

23.04.2022

24.04.2022

01.05.2022

16.05.2022

25.05.2022

15.06.2022

19.06.2022

12.07.2022

24.08.2022

01.09.2022

05.09.2022

05.09.2022
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Email: Khwahishtoserve@gmail.com, Website: www.khwahishtoserve.com

KHASS Activity Report Financial Year 2022-23

School Name

SAS Khalsa School, HSPR
Ms. Paramjit: 9781854192
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Sunita: 9915763900
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GSSS Amargarh, Sangrur
Ms. Rajinder: 9877142945
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Sunita: 9915763900
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
MLBG College, NSR

Ms. Praveen: 8194916949
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
MLBG School, NSR

Ms. Sukhwinder:8427654029

GHS Panayali Kalan, NSR
Ms. Paramjit:9478645904
GHS Garlon Bet, NSR

Ms. Pradeep: 8968106970

Activity

2000 Sanitary Napkins

Blue Star Water Cooler

1000 Sanitary Napkins
2000 Sanitary Napkins
500 Sanitary Napkins
1000 Sanitary Napkins
UV Water Purifier

960 Sanitary Napkins
960 Sanitary Napkins
900 Sanitary Napkins
900 Sanitary Napkins
1000 Sanitary Napkins

1X5 liter liquid soap

Program Name

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Sponsor A Classroom

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Sponsor A Classroom

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Hand Hygiene

Registration No.-1797/2013 (NSR.) *NITI Aayog Registration No. PB/2017/0150342
FCRA: 115390005 * Registered u/s 12AA and u/s 80G of Income Tax Department

Total Cost ()

6,000
30,000
3,000
6,000
1,500
3,000
2,599
2,860
2,880
2,700
2,700
3,000

500



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

05.09.2022

20.09.2022

29.09.2022

29.09.2022

24.10.2022

05.11.2022

09.11.2022

21.11.2022

23.11.2022

29.11.2022

29.11.2022

15.12.2022

20.12.2022

10.01.2023

10.01.2023
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V.P.O.Takarla, District: S.B.S. Nagar, Punjab, INDIA — 144521, Ph.: 9463613708
Email: Khwahishtoserve@gmail.com, Website: www.khwahishtoserve.com

GHS Garlon Bet, NSR

Ms. Pradeep: 8968106970
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GPS Mehatpur, NSR

Ms. Suman: 8427730966
Anganwadi Takarla, NSR
Ms. Sonia: 9877689913
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
MLBG College, NSR

Ms. Praveen: 8194916949
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
MLBG College, NSR

Ms. Praveen: 8194916949
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GHS Simbal Mazara, NSR
Ms. Neelam: 9417651661
GSSS Railmajra, NSR

Ms. Birdavinder: 9779559134
Mr. Bhushan

9463613708

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GHS Chandiani, NSR

Ms. Ritu: 9779061546
GSSS Railmajra, NSR

Ms. Birdavinder: 9779559134

900 Sanitary Napkins
1400 Sanitary Napkins
15 Classroom desks
Nursery Furniture

900 Sanitary Napkins
960 Sanitary Napkins
900 Sanitary Napkins
1920 Sanitary Napkins
900 Sanitary Napkins
2X 500 Liquid Soap
500 Sanitary Napkins
Sports equipment to
kids

900 Sanitary Napkins

500 Sanitary Napkins

1900 Sanitary Napkins

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Sponsor A Classroom

Sponsor A Classroom

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Hand Hygiene

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Sports & Recreation

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Registration No.-1797/2013 (NSR.) *NITI Aayog Registration No. PB/2017/0150342
FCRA: 115390005 * Registered u/s 12AA and u/s 80G of Income Tax Department

2,700
4,200
21,750
10,960
2,700
2,880
2,700
5,760
2,700
1,000
1,000
2,400
2,700
1,000

3,800



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

11.01.2023

12.01.2023

01.02.2023

03.02.2023

04.02.2023

10.02.2023

10.02.2023

15.02.2023

17.02.2023

17.02.2023

23.02.2023

01.03.2023

01.03.2023

03.03.2023

18.03.2023
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GSSS Bagowal, NSR

Ms. Ramanijit Kaur: 9478964927

GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
SAS Khalsa School, HSPR
Ms. Paramjit: 9781854192
GHS Adoana, NSR

Ms. Meenakshi: 9478367007
GMS Bhangal Khurd, NSR
Ms. Neeraj: 9878578146
GMS Bhangal Khurd, NSR
Ms. Neeraj: 9878578146
GSSS Chaunda, NSR

Ms. Sunita Dhir: 9417182781
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GSSS Karnana, NSR

Ms. Parmijit: 9464282876
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
MLBG College, NSR

Ms. Sunita: 9464475601
GSSS Kangar, Ropar

Ms. Suman: 9463613708
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034
GHS Takarla, NSR

Ms. Monika: 9465208034

500 Sanitary Napkins
900 Sanitary Napkins
960 Sanitary Napkins
Sanitary Napkin Vending
Machine (Manual) 40
Sanitary Napkin Vending
& Incinerator

Sanitary Napkin Vending
Machine (Manual)

1000 Sanitary Napkins
2000 Sanitary Napkins
900 Sanitary Napkins
1000 Sanitary Napkins
900 Sanitary Napkins
1000 Sanitary Napkins
250 Sanitary Napkins
2500 Sanitary Napkins

1000 Sanitary Napkins

Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future
Healthy Girls Healthy
Future

Registration No.-1797/2013 (NSR.) *NITI Aayog Registration No. PB/2017/0150342
FCRA: 115390005 * Registered u/s 12AA and u/s 80G of Income Tax Department

1,000
2,700
2,880
10,000
26,000
7,500
3,000
6,000
2,700
3,000
2,700
3,000
750
7,500

3,000



